2025 [JRU WC, JWC, I0T and DDC DDC Speed 1x30

Results [ Verified Results ]
31006
Event: DDC Speed 1x30 Division: DDC Gender: Mixed Age Group: 12-15 Event ID: 31006
Place Participants Team Total Entry #
1 & FANGHUAN FU 2 FANGHUI FU &L WENXUAN LUO  China 121 3722
2 A& Tung Yeung 2 Tsun Ka HO L Cho Sum LEUNG  Hong Kong, China 120 3726
CHEUNG
3 AL Kokoa Katsuyama A Natsuki Shinoda A Akiho Tomikawa  Japan 119.5 3733
4 2 Onwara Aiadpradit 2 Pantaree 2 Worawet Logat Thailand 110 3734
Laksanaleng
5 L ZIRUILIU £ HONGRUN PAN L YUEN WU China 109 3721
6 A Rinto Asano A Riina Kojima AL Keito Tanahashi Japan 108 3731
7 A Truman Cobabe 2 Bryson Plass A Carter Rountree USA 98 4582
8 A Eleanor Miles A Lauren Mount 2 Madeleine USA 96 4583
Petersen
9 A Luci Beattie 2 Markus Foster 2L Gage Twitchell USA 94 4581
10 A Elina Collum 2 Olivia Crank A Louisa Mol Australia 88 3715
11 & Ho Long LIANG 4 Ho Yuen LOUIE 2L Tsz Ming TSUI Hong Kong, China 87 3727
12 X Itsuto Kadono L Sayuki Otake 2L Kotaro Yamada Japan 83 3730
13 A Tasuku Aoki A Yui Nedachi A Shuto Niwa Japan 82 3729
14T XL Mana 2 Natsume Tsujino 2L VYura Yanai Japan 81 3732
Tsuganezawa
14T AL TING-HSUAN L YUTING CHI A Hui Hsin Chien Chinese Taipei 81 3724
CHANG
16 & Myles Harley L Emily O’Brien 2 Ella Pratley Australia 80 3716
17 L Melody Liu A Ellie Wang 2 William Zhang USA 75 4579
18 & Ho Lim Ryan LAU 2 Ling Ki LEUNG 2 Nok Ching MA Hong Kong, China 73 3728
19 A& Paulina L Marie Schupp 2L Paula Schupp Germany 70 3725
Ackermann
20 L YU-YING LEE L PEI-XUAN LIN L YI TSEN YEH Chinese Taipei 68 3723
21 A Zara Bridge A Danielle Faulkner 2L Freya Huston Australia 65 3717
22 A Huet Cuthbertson A Camille Sinnott 2 Ada Trimyer USA 61 4580
23 A& Charlie Higgs 2 Isabella Roddick & William Roddick ~ Australia 46.5 3718
24 A layla Flynn L Aria Graham 2 Dominic Julias Australia 39 3719



Event: DDC Speed 1x30

Place
1T
1T
3T
3T

5

6
7T
7T
7T
10T

10T
12

13
14
15
16
17T
17T
19
2T
2T
22T
22T
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33

Participants

A Ella Budge

A Xiaolin Cen

2 Hyeonju Kwon
A Chugi Chen

2 Jumpei Fuijita

A Kanta Kurimoto
A Jo3o Rodrigues
A Cheuk Kei CHU
A Luke Boon

L Ashley "Renee"
Ellis

A Fernando Ferreira
A Choi Kiu Eunice
LAU

A Shizuku Aoki

2 Hoi Hang CHEN
A Lou Aubree

L KEYING BI

A Anais Boudiaf
A Kira Hélscheid
A Ema Kalabusova
A Elijah Foster

A Jemma Bihari

2 Raphaél Peyen
A Svenja Reinhardt
L Kaito Kameoka
2 Lykke Rennmark

2 Alix Beattie

4 Emma Jackson
A Taerin Kim

2L Samantha Kupis
A Peri Ann Houk

L Hon Man CHAN

2L Zilin Jia
A Satoshi lwasaki

2025 [JRU WC, JWC, I0T and DDC

Division: DDC
A Seth Ingram A Connor Kraska
2 Kaiyu Xie 2L Chongyang Zhang
2 Chaeyoon Yoon 2 Geon Yoon
2 YAQILIAO A Shuting Zeng
2 Dae Hee Lee 2L Kohei Seki
2 Ryuya Nomiya 2 Kao Saito
A David Silva A Jozo Vieira

2 Yun San LEUNG
L Ben Cooper
L Lauren Ellis

2 Miguel Lima
L Tsz Wai WONG

2 Kaira Maruyama
2L Cheuk Lam KE
2 Abigail Maraux
2 Haofan Tang

A Tataba Keita

A Simon Jahn

2 Elen Krejgifikova
A Taylor Fox

2 Ava Huston

A Sonia Terchoune
2 Liv Sallander

2 Anna Miki

A Cecilia Sanchez
Barkenhammar

A Trenton Vail

2 Annie Myburgh
2 Namgyeong Kim
A Addison Kwong
L Julia
Kannengiefier

4L Tin Yau WONG

2 Ryan Justin
2 Kanade Sakai

L Pak Kin PANG
L Maverick Larkin
A Natalie "Camille”
Ellis

A Paulo Lima

AL Pak Ming YIP

2 Azuki Nakayama
2 Ho Yiu TANG

A Gwenaélle Maraux

2 JIAHAO WANG
A Selmene Tahar
2 Felix Riihl

A Adam Rohan

A Liora Lovins

A Chloe Mol

2 Kenia Vigouroux
2 Lilith Schultheis
L Takumi Yoshida
A Selma Selander

2 Hailee Ward
4 Naomi Tucker
A sungjun Lee
2 Ka Chun Wong
A Maike Preuf

L Owen Chin Tai
YAN
2 Erin Postma

Gender: Mixed
Team
USA
China
Republic of Korea
China
Japan
Japan
Portugal
Hong Kong, China
Australia
USA

Portugal
Hong Kong, China

Japan
Hong Kong, China
France
China
France
Germany
Czechia
USA
Australia
France
Germany
Japan
Sweden

USA

Australia
Republic of Korea
Canada

Germany

Hong Kong, China

Canada

2 Kazuma Sugawara Japan

Age Group: 16+ (allow 13+)
Total
124.5
124.5
124
124
123
122
120
120
120
118

118
117

115
114.5
113
108
107
107
105.5
105
105
103
103
102
98

96
95.5
95
93
92

91

90
89

DDC Speed 1x30

[ Verified Results ]

Event ID: 31008
Entry #
4589
3768
3794
3769
3788
3790
3796
3779
3753
4588

3795
3782

3791
3783
4120
3770
4122
3774
3772
4592
3756
4121
3778
3792
3800

4591
3755
3793
3763
3775

3781

3766
3789



Event: DDC Speed 1x30

Place
34T

34T
34T
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44T

4T
46T

46 T
48

49
50
51
52
53
54T
54T
56

Participants

A Kitti Andorfi-
Kovacs

A Charlotte Braet
A Florian Bluemel
2L Freya Mehuys

A Frida Murmark

2 Arden Mills

A Samuel Kliever
A Jasmin Geist

2L Jacob Godwin

A Hanna Andersson
A Lilla Hanuszik

A Sarah Hofers
L TANVI LALIT
NEMADE

2L 706 Langeraert
A Richard Schich

A Anabelle Julias
2 Sai Kit LAU

2 Timea Bessenyei
A Amelie Jiittner
A Phoebe Bruhn
2 Jeremie Deliot
A Ethan Justin

L Ho Wa Lam

A Stanley Houane
2 Lyndsay
Demosthenes

A Ponkamon
Aiadpradit

Division: DDC

A Fanni Réka Kovats

2 Niki Huybrechts
A Hannah Géttfert
L Latoya
Nauwelaers

A Madison Stenfeldt
2 Brittany van Herk
2 Casey McAvay

A Jonas Kretschmer
A Matthew Leonard
A Ina Murmark

2 Diana Katalin Zelei

L Julia Linder
2 Eshan Puthran

A Roald Leeman
A Kristyna
Schichova

2 Violet Nichols

2L Chun Ho LAW
2 Friderika Fonai
2 Lina Maria Moller
A Kate Cheney

A Ibtissam Lachgar
2 Shyla Justin

2 YUN-YUN YEN
A Chriswell Maphosa
A Kenza M'Rabet

L Prerachaya
Plubpla

2 Liliana Wojnowska

A Charis Verrept

2 L aura Géttfert

A Nicolas Van
Itterbeeck

2 Emmy Wettergren
A Kaeli Wiens

2L Jacob Nussey

A Sara Palmetzhofer
2 Kennedy Morris
2 Olivia Odenhag
2 Dorottya Maria
Zelei

A Fabienne Metzger
2 AMAN BABURAM
VERMA

2 Helena Van Lyl

2 Patricie Urbanova

2 Riley Winstanley
2L Hiu Tung LIU

2 Rebeka Fénai

AL Sena Idil Tamer
A Matilda Whyte

2 | ea Rayyaye

2 Ashley Rheault
2L SHU-HAN YU

2 Kagiso Phologolo
2 Romaric Petit

2 Preraya Plubpla

Gender: Mixed
Team
Hungary

Belgium
Austria
Belgium

Sweden
Canada
Canada
Austria
USA
Sweden
Hungary

Germany
India

Belgium
Czechia

Australia

Hong Kong, China
Hungary
Germany
Australia

France

Canada

Chinese Taipei
South Africa
France

Thailand

Age Group: 16+ (allow 13+)

scratch
scratch

scratch

Total
88

88
88
86

85
83
78
77
76
74.5
73

73
70

70
68

65
64
59
58
52
50
50
41

Event ID: 31008
Entry #
3784

3762
3758
3760

3799
3767
3765
3759
4590
3798
3786

3777
3787

3761
3773

3757
3780
3785
3776
3754
4124
3764
3771
4604
4123

3801



2025 IJRU WC, JWC, IOT and DDC DDC Freestyle

Results [ Verified Results ]
31007
Event: DDC Freestyle Division: DDC Gender: Mixed Age Group: 12-15 Event ID: 31007
Entry
Place Participants Team Total Jumper Turner Expression Staging Add No Miss Bonus MissD #
1 L Yui § § L Hinata Japan 87 18 17 22 25 0 6 1 3746
Fukunaga Kazuma Kitami
Kishida A Sota
Nishio
2 Miyu 2 Yuna
Sato Usui
2 2 Aito 2 Houka L Haru  Japan 75 17 15 19 22 0 6 4 3748
Adachi Doi Mitate
j 3 j 3 2 Misak
Tsubasa Manaho Tarutan
Sugiyama Tadokoro
3 2 2L Sora L ltsuto  Japan 69 15 12 20 23 0 1 2 3747
Ryosuke Hirako Kadono
Eguchi 2L Sayuki 2 Gen
Otake Tokunaga
A Kotaro
Yamada
4 2 Tasuku 2 VYui L Shuto  Japan 63 14 11 17 21 0 2 2 3745
Aoki Nedachi Niwa
2L Sota
Niwa
5 & 2 Kiyoka L Aran  Japan 61 15 12 21 18 0 1 6 3744
Nahoko Miyagawa Mochioka
Abe 2 Miyuna 2 Haruka
Okamoto Takemoto
2 Anon
Tsunekawa
6 A& Thais L Anna § § France 57 13 10 15 18 0 2 1 4119
Brun- Gabelle Ibrahim
Hardouin Kone
A Mia L Aude
Lim Nobile
7 L Zara L Elina L Olivia  Australia 41 8 5 12 1 5 0 0 3740
Bridge Collum Crank
j 3 AL Farrah 2L Louisa
Jasmine McGarrity Mol

Johnson



Event: DDC Freestyle

Place Participants

8

10

11

12

13

14

A Hoi
Ching
Hanna
AU

A Farrah
Abd-EI-
Khalick

A Lillian
Siracusa

L Ema
Gould

A Luci

Beattie

2

Markus
Foster

2 Huet
Cuthbertson

§ 3

Camille
Sinnott
AL Elise
Drogies

A Anouk
Rohrs

2 Mila
Patel

2
Eleanor
Miles

A Hoi
Lam
FUNG
2L Ling Ki
LEUNG
§ 3
Maddie
Alam-
Spiro

2
Brooklyn
Winslow
2
Isabella
Roddick

2

Kiersten
Dahlstrom
2 Brinley
Williams

A Clara
Fay

2L Ada
Trimyer

2 Anna
Ehlers

L Nea
Tiedemann
A Eliot
Davidson
2
Madeleine
Petersen

A Ho Lim
Ryan
LAU

2 Nok
Ching MA
L Alessa
Allori

2 Emery
Kirchoff

A Zoe
Smith

2 Lillie
Templeton
2
Jocelyn
Foster

Reagan
Gross

2

Johanna
Lea Frodl

2 Maizey
Early

Division: DDC

Team
Hong Kong, China

USA

Australia

USA

USA

Germany

USA

Total
37

23

22

21

20

13

Gender: Mixed

Jumper
9

Turner

Age Group: 12-15

Expression
10

12

Staging
13

Event ID: 31007

Add No Miss Bonus MissD
0 0 2
0 0 2
0 0 1
0 0 2
0 0 2
0 0 4
0 0 15

Entry
#
3743

4587

3741

4586

4584

3742

4585



2025 IJRU WC, JWC, IOT and DDC DDC Freestyle

Results [ Verified Results ]
31009
Event: DDC Freestyle Division: DDC Gender: Mixed Age Group: 16+ (allow 13+) Event ID: 31009
Entry
Place Participants Team Total Jumper Turner Expression Staging Add No Miss Bonus MissD #
1 2 A Shuhei 2 Japan 96 18 17 24 25 5 7 0 3819
Mahoro Kato Ryusuke
Ibata Matsuzawa
2 Kenta L Junya  §
Sakagami Sakata Daisuke
Shimizu
2 Makito 2
Tone Takayuki
Unno
2 2 L Koki L Nami  Japan 78 16 16 21 24 0 2 1 3818
Kanaya Maeda Masaki
Hirasaki 2L Riki 2 Runa
Takenaka Tan
2 Hikaru
Wakino
3 2L Yoshito 2 Hikaru 2 Moeka Japan 73 15 16 22 23 0 3 6 3820
Bekki Hayakawa lkeda
A Hikaru A Taichi A Keita
Naito Okimi Togo
A Himari
Waniish
4 2 Haruki 2 Ayane 2L Hajime Japan 71 13 15 20 23 0 1 1 3822
Atarashi Imamura Kuroiwa
2 Mizuki 2 Ryuto 2 Vuta
Matsunaga Nagai Takahashi
5 & Jumpei A Ryota 2 Rei Japan 70 14 14 18 22 0 4 2 3821
lzumiya Maruo Okazawa
A Rikito 4 Reo A Hiroki
Sato Shinohara Uchida
L Rion

Yoneda



Event: DDC Freestyle

Place Participants
6 & Fuk

10

1"

Cheung
CHAN

2 Ho
Nam LAU

L Hiu
Tung
YUEN
2 Luke
Boon

2
Jaymee
Gilbert
A Chloe
Mol

2 Marcia
Boret

A Nicolas
Van
Itterbeeck
A Zaida
Cuthbertson
§ 3

Savanna
Levinson

L lou

Aubree

§ 3
Sharleen
Tran

2 Erik
Kyselica
A Foster
Sariscak

A Cheuk
Ki HO

2 Ming
Hei Tango
SETO

A Belle
Charlesworth
L Emma
Jackson

2 Naomi
Tucker

A Helena
De
Craemer

2 Elijah
Foster
A Stella
Ruvo

2 Abigail
Maraux

2 Noah
Villedieu

A Eliie
Rogan

2 Kate
Tang

Division: DDC

Team
2 Yiu Hong Kong, China
Cheung
LAM
L Po
Hang
Parco
SHUM

2 Ben Australia
Cooper

§ 3

Maverick

Larkin

A Freya Belgium
Mehuys

A Latoya
Nauwelaers

A Taylor USA
Fox

2L Yara

Sinnott

j § France
Gwenaélle
Maraux

L Ryan USA
Rogers

2

Brandon

Young

Total
65

64

54

51

50

46

Gender: Mixed

Jumper
14

10

12

10

10

Turner
13

11

11

Expression

18

19

16

16

17

14

Age Group: 16+ (allow 13+)

Staging

21

19

19

14

16

17

Add No Miss Bonus MissD
2 3817

Event ID: 31009
Entry

#

3807

3809

4595

4125

4593



Event: DDC Freestyle

Place
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Participants

2 Wai
Lim AU

A San
Mei LAW
2 Lok
Hin WU
2 Kaat
Arnauts

A Charis
Verrept

J §
Dongyoung
Kim

J 3
sungjun
Lee

J 3
Jeremie
Deliot

L Zoe
Chan

A Annie
Loucks

L Kyle
Yan

L 708
Langeraert
L Jef
Vandecasteele
L Shun
Him
Zachary
CHEUNG

L Ho Yan
CHEUNG

A shin
Hang LO

5 §
Charlotte
Braet

2 Lydia
Wittocx
A Taerin
Kim

J §
Geonyul
Park

J §
Ibtissam
Lachgar

2 Willow
Golds

2 August
Robinson
L Emily
Yuan

A Roald
Leeman

A Tsz
Yau
FONG

A Tsz
Ching SO

Division: DDC

Team
L Man Hong Kong, China
Wai
CHOW
L Ka
Ying SO

A Niki Belgium
Huybrechts

AL Katrien

Verbunt

2 Republic of Korea
Namgyeong
Kim

A Thara France
Mimouni

L lea

Rayyaye

2 Kaitlyn USA
Liu

2L Grace

Wang

2 Helena Belgium
Van Lyl

L Lai Hong Kong, China
Yan

LEUNG

L NgaYu

WONG

Total
46

45

44

44

44

40

40

Gender: Mixed

Jumper
12

Turner
10

10

Age Group: 16+ (allow 13+)

Expression
10

15

11

15

17

13

13

Staging
16

17

15

14

14

15

13

Event ID: 31009

Entry

Add No Miss Bonus MissD #
0 0 2 3814

0 0 2 3811

0 0 1 3823

0 0 2 4128

0 0 2 4596

0 0 4 3810

0 0 2 3815



Event: DDC Freestyle

Place Participants
19 & Ryad
Adoui

2 Kenia

Vigouroux
20 R Lily

Crank

A Annie
Myburgh

21 AL Anais
Boudiaf
A Fatna
Koufi

22 & Priya
Antes

A John
Moses
§ 3
Jasmine
Wright
23 & Nelly
Ehlers
24 2
Ayesha
Gandhi
A Flora
Nimkoff
25 & Amelie
Jittner

5 §
Theresa
Patzmann

J §
Raphaél
Peyen

L Ava

Huston

2 Holly
Rhind

A Orlane
Guillard

J §
Selmene
Tahar

A Eliza
Kim

A Claire
Scott

A Tialda
Linde

2 Ichiho
Hige

L Cora
Sayed
L Linda
Kladtke

A Sena
Idil Tamer

Team
L Sonia  France
Terchoune
§ 3
N'deye-
Sosso
Timera

§ § Australia
Gabrielle

Mol

2

Breeanna

Townsend

A Tataba France
Keita

J { USA
Phoebe

Mackay

2 Kaitlyn
Wisniewski

L Aenna  Germany
Lischewski

2 Mary USA
Ellis

Merritt

L Lina Germany
Maria
Méller

Division: DDC

Total
38

36

29

22

18

15

11

Gender: Mixed

Jumper
6

Turner

Age Group: 16+ (allow 13+)

Expression
13

11

11

12

10

Staging
14

13

12

Event ID: 31009

Add No Miss Bonus MissD #

Entry
0 2 4126
0 2 3808
0 4 4127
0 9 4594
0 4 3812

0 15 4597

0 15 3813



Event: DDC Freestyle

Place Participants
26 L Tze
Ching
Hailey
CHAN

2 Hoi
Ying CHU

2 Nga
Ching
HUANG
L Pui
Yee
POON
L Lamia
Barka

2 Kenza
M'Rabet

2 Emily
CHEN
2 Wing
Yu
CHEUNG
2 YuKa
FAN

2 Wing
Tung LAI

2 SiJia
QIN

L André
Bissong

2

Romaric
Petit

Team

L LuXin Hong Kong, China

CHEN

2 Wing
Sum
CHOI

L YuiYin
Ynez
HAU

A Chau
Tung
LAM

2 France
Lyndsay
Demosthenes

Division: DDC

Total

scratch

Gender: Mixed

Jumper
3

Turner
4

Age Group: 16+ (allow 13+)

Expression
5

Staging
7

Event ID: 31009
Entry

Add No Miss Bonus MissD #

0

0 12 3816

4129



